

City of Columbia Heights 100th Anniversary Street Banner Program

The City of Columbia Heights is celebrating its 100th anniversary of incorporation in 2021 and would like you to help with the celebration! Your business or organization has an opportunity to take part in the centennial by sponsoring a banner along Central Ave. The banners will be on display along Central Ave for six months in 2021. In addition to the banners, you'll receive recognition at 100 year events and on the City's website. Proceeds from this project will go towards helping fund 100 year events.

The banner will read SPONSORED BY with your organization name or business name displayed near the bottom of the banner on both sides. The banners will be on display along Central Ave from 37th to 43rd and 47th to 51st.

A business or organization is eligible to purchase one two-sided banner for \$150. By completing this form and submitting payment, you will be entered into the program. Spaces are limited for this program and it is on a first-come, first-served basis.

	Organization/Business:			
Contact Information:	Name:			
	Phone:			
	Email:			
	,			
	Mailing Address:			
Name as you would like it to ap				
Color (on back) and location (above) preference: (Both are limited and not guaranteed)				
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			
I would like to receive my banr	ar. (Please circle)	YES	NO	

Please make your check out to: City of Columbia Heights | subject: 100 Year Banner

Please return this form to:

Columbia Heights City Hall 590 40th Ave NE Columbia Heights, Minnesota 55421

If you have questions please call Will Rottler at (763) 706-3614 or email wrottler@columbiaheightsmn.gov.







